

PAGE 01/03 Page 1 of 1

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H12000158895 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name

: BOWEN, RADSON, SCHROTH, P.A.

Account Number : I20010000026

: (352)589-1414

Phone Fax Number

: (352)589-1726

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. **

FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION PTG Hunt Club, Inc.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$70.00

J. Shivers JUN 1 8 2012

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

H12000158895 3

COVER LETTER .

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: PTG Hunt Club, Inc.				
(PROPOSED CORPORATI	E NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)			
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the article	es of incorporation and a check for:			
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 \$87.50 Filing Fee Filing Fee, & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED			
FROM: Katrina H. Dempsey, Esq. Name (Printed or typed)				
600 Jennings Avenue Address				
Eustis, Florida 32726 City, State & Zip				
352-589-1414 Daytimc Telephone number				
kdempsey@brslegal.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

H12000158895 3

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the	NAME PTG Hunt Club, Incorporation shall be:	c.	
	PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address 31916 Parkdale Drive Leesburg, Florida 34748		Mailing address, if different is:
ARTICLE III			
	which the corporation is organized is: nunting, fishing and camping expe	editions and any an	d all lawful business.
ARTICLE IV The number of sh	SHARES rates of stock is:100		
	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRE		Pondy W. Vermanne VD/Con
Name and Address:	Title:William G. Dempsey, Jr., Pres./ 31916 Parkdale Drive Leeshurg, Elorida 34748	Address:	12895 Downstream Circle Orlando, Florida 32828
Name and ' Address:	Title:	Address:	
Name and ' Address:	Title:	Name and Title Address:	
		***	A 200 - 200
	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT accepti	able) of the registered age	nt is:
Nяme: Address:	Katrina H. Dempsey, Esq. c/o Bowen Radson Schroth, 600 Jennings Ave., Eustis, E	PA	HASSEE
	INCORPORATOR		
The name and ac	Idress of the Incorporator is: William G. Dempsey Jr		5 9 CT
Address:	31916 Parkdale Drive Leesburg, Florida 34748		0k 59
Having been nar this certificate, I	ned as registered agent to accept service of am familiar with and accept the appointment	process for the above su t as registered agent and	nted corporation at the place designated in agree to act in this capacity
_ Ka	tuna H. Demsser	LESG.	06/14/2012
	Required Signature/Registered Age	fot '	Date
I submit this document to the Al	nument and affirm that the facts stated here Department of State constitutes a third degre	cin are true. I am aware e felowy as provided for it	that the false information submitted in a n s.817.155, F.S.
MILLE	www x1. Wermylus	Uh.	06/14/2012
	Danning Strature/Interported	7/	Date